
96-110
94-109

93-103
90-104
92-106
93-110
85-104
94-110
90-110

88-103

83-97
77-96

76-85
74-85
74-88
79-94
68-87
79-96
75-94

74-92

TERMSB10***

TERMSB10***

TERMSB10***

TERMSB10***

TERMSB10*** (with sound)

TERMSB10*** (with sound)

TERMSB10*** (with sound)

TERMSB10*** (with sound)

4

MADE IN TÜRKİYE

E37

447mA
531mA
41mA
58mA

TERMSB10***

T.E.R. Tecno Elettr�ca Ravas� Srl a soc�o un�co



Işık seviyesini algılayarak karanlıkta devreye girer, aydınlıkta 
devreden çıkar.

By perceiving the level of light becomes active in the dark,
becomes deactive in the daylight.

3

+
-2x0,5mm TTR CABLE (KIRMIZI / RED)

KIRMIZI / RED

SİYAH / BLACK
BESLEME
POWER

KAHVERENGİ / BROWN

MAVİ / BLUE
BESLEME
POWER

2x0,5mm TTR CABLE (KIRMIZI / RED)

P
N

TERMSP0102R (KIRMIZI / RED)

TERMSP0702

TERMSP0602

TERMSP0102G (YEŞİL / GREEN)
TERMSP0102Y (SARI / YELLOW)
TERMSP0102B (MAVİ / BLUE)
TERMSP0102W (BEYAZ / WHITE)


